
Start Order Start Interval Bib First Name Last Name School

1 01:00 601 Miles Sharratt Avalon/Great River

2 01:15 602 Hazel Small St Paul Como

3 01:30 603 Leif Hagen Westonka

4 01:45 604 Liam Caldwell Math and Science

5 02:00 605 Noah Waln St Paul Highland Park

6 02:15 606 Zane Halstead Robinsdale Cooper

7 02:30 607 Karson Schmidt Parnassus/Spectrum

8 02:45 608 Wilson Menden ScottWest

9 03:00 609 Peter Schulz St Paul Central

10 03:15 610 Eric Larsen Parnassus/Spectrum

11 03:30 611 Robert Nichols Robinsdale Cooper

12 03:45 612 Brody Benjamin Lake City

13 04:00 613 Ben Smitley Math and Science

14 04:15 614 Robby Chilson Westonka

15 04:30 615 Koen Loge St Paul Highland Park

16 04:45 616 Milo Powers-Tiffin St Paul Central

17 05:00 617 Isaac Bemmels ScottWest

18 05:15 618 Julian Glaesar Allen Avalon/Great River

19 05:30 619 Peter Laska St Paul Como

20 05:45 620 Ben Geadelmann Holy Family Catholic

21 06:00 621 Cooper Foss St Paul Highland Park

22 06:15 622 Miles Kogler Robinsdale Cooper

23 06:30 623 Isaiah Kron Holy Family Catholic

24 06:45 624 Kellen Traynor Lake City

25 07:00 625 Jackson Nagel ScottWest

26 07:15 626 Rylan Gusinius Westonka

27 07:30 627 James Furtney St Paul Central

28 07:45 628 Logan Small St Paul Como

29 08:00 629 Emerson Messner Parnassus/Spectrum

30 08:15 630 Lincoln Meiers Math and Science

31 08:30 631 Hawkin Berg Avalon/Great River

32 08:45 632 Kai Earl-Torniainen St Paul Highland Park

33 09:00 633 Will Van Schyndel Math and Science
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34 09:15 634 Miles Nelson Holy Family Catholic

35 09:30 635 Thomas Alcott Parnassus/Spectrum

36 09:45 636 Elijah Alamsaputra Robinsdale Cooper

37 10:00 637 Edward Brandt St Paul Central

38 10:15 638 Emmett Goss Avalon/Great River

39 10:30 639 Charlie Simmons St Paul Como

40 10:45 640 Ben Pint ScottWest

41 11:00 641 Carter Savstrom Westonka

42 11:15 642 Ghost Ghost Lake City

43 11:30 643 Theo Hennum St Paul Highland Park

44 11:45 644 Charlie Beer Math and Science

45 12:00 645 Walter Henderson-King St Paul Central

46 12:15 646 Miko Brust Avalon/Great River

47 12:30 647 Leul Solomon St Paul Como

48 12:45 648 Alexander Michael Parnassus/Spectrum

49 13:00 649 Owen Dahnert ScottWest

50 13:15 650 Oliver Berg Westonka

51 13:30 651 NIcky Marrazzo Holy Family Catholic

52 13:45 652 Paul Lisko Holy Family Catholic

53 14:00 653 Wyatt Deimel St Paul Central

54 14:15 654 Pablo Jordan Westonka

55 14:30 655 Sparrow Lang St Paul Como

56 14:45 656 Nick Lander Parnassus/Spectrum

57 15:00 657 Anton Greene Math and Science

58 15:15 658 Carter Bolster ScottWest

59 15:30 659 Jasper Foss St Paul Highland Park

60 15:45 660 Arno Goss Avalon/Great River

61 16:00 661 Oliver Brooks-Shirey St Paul Como

62 16:15 662 Elias Daum Westonka

63 16:30 663 Connor Herbranson Parnassus/Spectrum

64 16:45 664 Walter Feyder St Paul Central

65 17:00 665 Cooper Kalal ScottWest

66 17:15 666 Toby Hennum St Paul Highland Park
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67 17:30 667 Liam Johnson Avalon/Great River

68 17:45 668 Niklas Ellingson Math and Science

69 18:00 669 Adam Peterson St Paul Highland Park

70 18:15 670 Anders Henn Math and Science

71 18:30 671 Tate Spaulding St Paul Como

72 18:45 672 Max Fraenkel Avalon/Great River

73 19:00 673 Sebastian Ewig St Paul Central

74 19:15 674 Achilles Kelber Westonka

75 19:30 675 Jayden Koonst ScottWest


